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Social Studies (5/6) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro
MS

Korbin Ross, Amanda Flowers, Cashtyn
Wolf 3A 10 124

2 Seymour MS Brady Norris, Kobi Jones, Lexi Harrington 2A 9 97

3 Cherokee MS Lawson Anderson, Ricky Jones, Carlos
Preciado 1A 17 73

4 Callisburg MS Caden Rauschuber, Landen Rains, Tripp
Lang 3A 10 72

5 Ponder MS Cooper Sweeden, Gracie Adams, Ely Lane 3A 10 68

6 Springtown
MS Juan Bahena, Nathan Byas, Zanah Nelson 4A 7 63
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Cherokee
MS

Lawson Anderson, Ricky Jones, Carlos
Preciado 1A 17 73
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Seymour MS Brady Norris, Kobi Jones, Lexi Harrington 2A 9 97
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Whitesboro
MS

Korbin Ross, Amanda Flowers, Cashtyn
Wolf 3A 10 124

2 Callisburg MS Caden Rauschuber, Landen Rains, Tripp
Lang 3A 10 72

3 Ponder MS Cooper Sweeden, Gracie Adams, Ely Lane 3A 10 68
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Social Studies (5/6) - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Springtown
MS

Juan Bahena, Nathan Byas, Zanah
Nelson 4A 7 63



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/

Social Studies (5/6) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51

2 Lawson
Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 48

3 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 45
4 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44
4 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 5 44
6 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 35

6 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 35

8 Caden
Rauschuber Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 34

9 Gracie Adams Ponder MS 3A 10 6 31
10 Cashtyn Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 29
11 Kobi Jones Seymour MS 2A 9 6 28
12 Lynette Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
13 Caitlyn Arnold Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
13 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
13 Nathan Byas Springtown MS 4A 7 5 24
16 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 20

17 Jasmine
Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 19

18 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
19 Avery Marek Seymour MS 2A 9 6 17
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20 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 15
20 Ava Smajstrla Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
22 Andrea Castillo Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 14
23 Brooke Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 6 13
23 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 13
25 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 10

26 Matthew
Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 7

27 Madi Hons Seymour MS 2A 9 6 5
27 Tarin Mrusek Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 5
29 Hunter Scott Seymour MS 2A 9 6 3
29 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
31 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 6 2
32 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 0
33 Tanner Moore Seymour MS 2A 9 6 -5
33 Marka Kennedy Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -5
33 Zanah Nelson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -5
36 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -8
37 Hailey Meyer Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -10
38 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -18
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Social Studies (5/6) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lawson Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 48
2 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 15
3 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 10
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Social Studies (5/6) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 45

2 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 35

3 Kobi Jones Seymour MS 2A 9 6 28
4 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
5 Avery Marek Seymour MS 2A 9 6 17
6 Ava Smajstrla Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
7 Brooke Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 6 13
7 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 13

9 Matthew
Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 7

10 Madi Hons Seymour MS 2A 9 6 5
11 Hunter Scott Seymour MS 2A 9 6 3
11 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
13 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 0
14 Tanner Moore Seymour MS 2A 9 6 -5
14 Marka Kennedy Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -5
16 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -8
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Social Studies (5/6) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
2 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44
3 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 35
4 Caden Rauschuber Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 34
5 Gracie Adams Ponder MS 3A 10 6 31
6 Cashtyn Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 29
7 Lynette Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
8 Caitlyn Arnold Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
9 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 20
10 Jasmine Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 19
11 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
12 Andrea Castillo Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 14
13 Tarin Mrusek Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 5
14 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 6 2
15 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -18
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Social Studies (5/6) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 5 44
2 Nathan Byas Springtown MS 4A 7 5 24
3 Zanah Nelson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -5
4 Hailey Meyer Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -10
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Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Brady Norris Seymour MS 2A 9 5 45
2 Juan Bahena Springtown MS 4A 7 5 44

3 Gurvir Gill All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 5 35

4 Lexi
Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24

4 Nathan Byas Springtown MS 4A 7 5 24
6 Ava Smajstrla Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
7 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3

8 Marka
Kennedy Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -5

8 Zanah Nelson Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -5
10 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -8
11 Hailey Meyer Springtown MS 4A 7 5 -10
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Social Studies (5/6) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Korbin Ross Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 51
2 Lawson Anderson Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 48
3 Amanda Flowers Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 44
4 Cooper Sweeden Ponder MS 3A 10 6 35
5 Caden Rauschuber Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 34
6 Gracie Adams Ponder MS 3A 10 6 31
7 Cashtyn Wolf Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 29
8 Kobi Jones Seymour MS 2A 9 6 28
9 Lynette Crawford Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 27
10 Caitlyn Arnold Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 24
11 Landen Rains Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 20
12 Jasmine Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 19
13 Tripp Lang Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 18
14 Avery Marek Seymour MS 2A 9 6 17
15 Ricky Jones Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 15
16 Andrea Castillo Callisburg MS 3A 10 6 14
17 Brooke Shahan Seymour MS 2A 9 6 13
17 Aubrey Miller Seymour MS 2A 9 6 13
19 Carlos Preciado Cherokee MS 1A 17 6 10
20 Matthew Strickland Seymour MS 2A 9 6 7
21 Madi Hons Seymour MS 2A 9 6 5
21 Tarin Mrusek Whitesboro MS 3A 10 6 5
23 Hunter Scott Seymour MS 2A 9 6 3
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24 Ely Lane Ponder MS 3A 10 6 2
25 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 0
26 Tanner Moore Seymour MS 2A 9 6 -5
27 Liam Long Ponder MS 3A 10 6 -18
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Muenster
MS Wade Schad, Parker Hartman, Zach Smith 2A 13 195

2 Olney MS Camron McComack, Taylor Robinson, Hayden
Robinson 2A 9 173

3 Callisburg
MS Cash Buckaloo, Zack Rigsby, Colin Kiser 3A 10 172

4 Whitesboro
MS Adisyn Russell, Mason Pierson, Rhet Rudzinski 3A 10 143

5 Petrolia MS Rocky Gee, Jared Gumpert, Kale Cox 2A 9 129

6 Ponder MS Taelynn Harrison, Ryder Dugger, Hunter
Anthony 3A 10 121

7 Cherokee
MS Tatum Shanklin, Tilar Turman, Issic Martinez 1A 17 68

8 Seymour MS Lexi Harrington, Avery Marak, Ava Smajstrla 2A 9 56



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/

Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 1A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Cherokee
MS

Tatum Shanklin, Tilar Turman, Issic
Martinez 1A 17 68
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Muenster
MS Wade Schad, Parker Hartman, Zach Smith 2A 13 195

2 Olney MS Camron McComack, Taylor Robinson, Hayden
Robinson 2A 9 173

3 Petrolia
MS Rocky Gee, Jared Gumpert, Kale Cox 2A 9 129

4 Seymour
MS Lexi Harrington, Avery Marak, Ava Smajstrla 2A 9 56
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Social Studies (7/8) - Team - 3A

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score

1 Callisburg
MS Cash Buckaloo, Zack Rigsby, Colin Kiser 3A 10 172

2 Whitesboro
MS

Adisyn Russell, Mason Pierson, Rhet
Rudzinski 3A 10 143

3 Ponder MS Taelynn Harrison, Ryder Dugger, Hunter
Anthony 3A 10 121
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Social Studies (7/8) - Individual

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 7 84
2 Camron McComack Olney MS 2A 9 8 69
3 Jackson Berlin Springtown MS 4A 7 8 66
4 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 64

5 Deklan White All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 60

6 Zack Rigsby Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 58
7 Parker Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 8 57
8 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
9 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 8 54
10 Taylor Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 53
11 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 51
12 Colin Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 50
12 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 50
14 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
15 Rocky Gee Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 47
16 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 46
17 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
18 Tori Shelton Olney MS 2A 9 8 44
19 Rhet Rudzinski Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
19 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 7 42
19 Catie Bond Olney MS 2A 9 7 42
19 Karissa Harrison Muenster MS 2A 13 8 42
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19 Jared Gumpert Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 42
19 Micah Velten Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
25 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 41
26 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
26 Kylie Pettie Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
26 Kale Cox Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 40
26 Angelina Estrada Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
30 Ryder Dugger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
30 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 39
30 Frankie Guerrero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 39
33 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
34 Hunter Anthony Ponder MS 3A 10 8 37
35 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35
36 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 34
37 Karah Haas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
37 Jacob Villanueva Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
37 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
40 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 32
40 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 32
42 Jake Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
42 Aubrey Beam Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
42 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31

42 Andrew
Hollandsworth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31

46 Leland Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
47 Levi Weddel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
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47 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 29
47 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
47 Dorothy Valentine Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
47 Jase West Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
47 Carson Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
53 Kyle Perryman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
54 Rachael Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
54 Andi Medina Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27

56 Kaydence
Worthington Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26

57 Madison Reasor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
57 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
57 Gage Brown Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
60 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
60 James Crumpton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
60 Tristan Yeomans Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
63 Greyson Fox Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23
63 Tana Trosper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23
65 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 22
65 Zane Lemons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
67 Addison Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21
67 Payten Tompko Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 21
69 Aybrea Barnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
69 Rylee Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
69 Blake Dean Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
72 Sythe Woodson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
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73 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
74 Avery Marak Seymour MS 2A 9 6 17
75 Ava Smajstrla Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
75 Iliana Gonzales Ponder MS 3A 10 8 15
75 Jada Key Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 15
78 Morgan Scott Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 13
79 McKinley Moore Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 10
80 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 9
80 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 9
82 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 7
83 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
84 Piper Johnson Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 0
84 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 0
86 Marka Kennedy Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -5
87 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -8
88 Jantz Self Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -10
89 Jaelyn Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -20
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Social Studies (7/8) - 1A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 50
2 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 9
2 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 9
4 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 7
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Social Studies (7/8) - 2A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 7 84

2 Camron
McComack Olney MS 2A 9 8 69

3 Deklan White All Saints Episcopal - Lubbock
MS 2A 33 7 60

4 Parker Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 8 57
5 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 8 54
6 Taylor Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 53
7 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 51
8 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
9 Rocky Gee Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 47
10 Tori Shelton Olney MS 2A 9 8 44
11 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 7 42
11 Catie Bond Olney MS 2A 9 7 42
11 Karissa Harrison Muenster MS 2A 13 8 42
11 Jared Gumpert Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 42
15 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 41
16 Kale Cox Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 40
17 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
18 Avery Marak Seymour MS 2A 9 6 17
19 Ava Smajstrla Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
19 Jada Key Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 15
21 Morgan Scott Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 13
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22 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
23 Piper Johnson Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 0
23 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 0
25 Marka Kennedy Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -5
26 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -8
27 Jantz Self Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -10
28 Jaelyn Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -20
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Social Studies (7/8) - 3A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 64
2 Zack Rigsby Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 58
3 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
4 Colin Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 50
5 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 46
6 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
7 Rhet Rudzinski Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
7 Micah Velten Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
9 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
9 Kylie Pettie Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
9 Angelina Estrada Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
12 Ryder Dugger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
12 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 39
12 Frankie Guerrero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 39
15 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
16 Hunter Anthony Ponder MS 3A 10 8 37
17 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35
18 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 34
19 Karah Haas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
19 Jacob Villanueva Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
19 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
22 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 32
22 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 32
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24 Jake Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
24 Aubrey Beam Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
24 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
24 Andrew Hollandsworth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
28 Leland Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
29 Levi Weddel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
29 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 29
29 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
29 Dorothy Valentine Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
29 Jase West Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
29 Carson Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
35 Kyle Perryman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
36 Rachael Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
36 Andi Medina Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
38 Kaydence Worthington Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26
39 Madison Reasor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
39 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
39 Gage Brown Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
42 James Crumpton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
42 Tristan Yeomans Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
44 Greyson Fox Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23
44 Tana Trosper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23
46 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 22
46 Zane Lemons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
48 Addison Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21
48 Payten Tompko Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 21



10/6/2020 2020-2021 Middle School VCM #1 Results

/

50 Aybrea Barnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
50 Rylee Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
50 Blake Dean Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
53 Sythe Woodson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
54 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
55 Iliana Gonzales Ponder MS 3A 10 8 15
56 McKinley Moore Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 10
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Social Studies (7/8) - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Jackson Berlin Springtown MS 4A 7 8 66
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 5

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Lexi Harrington Seymour MS 2A 9 5 24
2 Ava Smajstrla Seymour MS 2A 9 5 15
3 Kyler Bruce Seymour MS 2A 9 5 3
4 Marka Kennedy Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -5
5 Sam Silva Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -8
6 Jantz Self Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -10
7 Jaelyn Franklin Seymour MS 2A 9 5 -20
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 6

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Avery Marak Seymour MS 2A 9 6 17
2 Jordan Perryman Seymour MS 2A 9 6 0
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 7

Rank Name School Conference District Grade
Level Score

1 Wade Schad Muenster MS 2A 13 7 84

2 Deklan White All Saints Episcopal -
Lubbock MS 2A 33 7 60

3 Adisyn Russell Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 55
4 Tatum Shanklin Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 50
5 Katelyn Bailey Olney MS 2A 9 7 48
6 Rocky Gee Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 47
7 Mason Pierson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 46
8 Taelynn Harrison Ponder MS 3A 10 7 45
9 Rhet Rudzinski Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
9 JoJo Acuna Olney MS 2A 9 7 42
9 Catie Bond Olney MS 2A 9 7 42
9 Jared Gumpert Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 42
9 Micah Velten Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 42
14 Caden Lane Olney MS 2A 9 7 41
15 Jesus Barrios Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
15 Kylie Pettie Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
15 Angelina Estrada Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 40
18 Ryder Dugger Ponder MS 3A 10 7 39
18 Mason Scarbrough Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 39
18 Frankie Guerrero Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 39
21 Kaylee Niles Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 38
22 Rylie Rivers Ponder MS 3A 10 7 35
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23 Brooklyn Estes Ponder MS 3A 10 7 34
24 Karah Haas Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
24 Jacob Villanueva Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
24 Logan Booth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 33
27 Hayden Hendry Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 32
27 Reagan Downs Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 32
29 Jake Martin Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
29 Aubrey Beam Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31
29 Will McCoy Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31

29 Andrew
Hollandsworth Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 31

33 Leland Wright Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 30
34 Levi Weddel Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
34 Siena Bensley Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
34 Dorothy Valentine Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
34 Jase West Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
34 Carson Brehm Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 29
39 Kyle Perryman Ponder MS 3A 10 7 28
40 Rachael Farmer Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27
40 Andi Medina Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 27

42 Kaydence
Worthington Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 26

43 Madison Reasor Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
43 Jesus Hernandez Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
43 Gage Brown Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 25
46 James Crumpton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
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46 Tristan Yeomans Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 24
48 Greyson Fox Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23
48 Tana Trosper Ponder MS 3A 10 7 23
50 Zane Lemons Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 22
51 Addison Collier Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 21
51 Payten Tompko Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 21
53 Aybrea Barnes Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
53 Rylee Athey Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
53 Blake Dean Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 20
56 Sythe Woodson Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 19
57 Ezra Melton Whitesboro MS 3A 10 7 18
58 Jada Key Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 15
59 McKinley Moore Callisburg MS 3A 10 7 10
60 Tilar Turman Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 9
61 Piper Meyer Cherokee MS 1A 17 7 7
62 Piper Johnson Petrolia MS 2A 9 7 0
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Social Studies (7/8) - Grade 8

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score
1 Camron McComack Olney MS 2A 9 8 69
2 Jackson Berlin Springtown MS 4A 7 8 66
3 Cash Buckaloo Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 64
4 Zack Rigsby Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 58
5 Parker Hartman Muenster MS 2A 13 8 57
6 Zach Smith Muenster MS 2A 13 8 54
7 Taylor Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 53
8 Hayden Robinson Olney MS 2A 9 8 51
9 Colin Kiser Callisburg MS 3A 10 8 50
10 Tori Shelton Olney MS 2A 9 8 44
11 Karissa Harrison Muenster MS 2A 13 8 42
12 Kale Cox Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 40
13 Hunter Anthony Ponder MS 3A 10 8 37
14 John McEwen Ponder MS 3A 10 8 29
15 Blake Maitland Ponder MS 3A 10 8 22
16 Iliana Gonzales Ponder MS 3A 10 8 15
17 Morgan Scott Petrolia MS 2A 9 8 13
18 Issic Martinez Cherokee MS 1A 17 8 9


